
Price

186 

230 

307 

300 

366 

477 

Alu Frame

Alu Frame Budget, 17 mm 100x120 cm

Alu Frame Budget, 17 mm 120x150 cm

Alu Frame Budget, 17 mm 150x200 cm

Alu Frame Standard, 27 mm 100x120 cm

Alu Frame Standard, 27 mm 120x150 cm

Alu Frame Standard, 27 mm 150x200 cm

Make your own custom sized 
Alu Frame can also be ordered in custom 
sizes, at no extra charge.

Alu Frame
Custom

Aluminum frame with profile intended for mounting 
fabric images on walls. Choose your own size or 
pre-defined examples below. Ships unassembled 
with corner brackets and holes for wall mounting. 
The extrusion is available in two dimensions, 17 or 27 
mm. Alu Frame is perfect for showrooms, shops, wall 
art or in environments where you want to redecorate 
the walls. Changing graphics is both simple and 
inexpensive.

Covered by Spennare’s Limited Warranty.

Wall mounted graphics

Choose your own size

Easy to change graphic

Size	 Choose your own height och width

Versions	 17 | 27 mm

Washable	 40°

Printed on a fire-retardant polyester with SEG-rubber sewn onto the edges


