



Alu Frame

Custom



Aluminum frame with profile intended for mounting fabric images on walls. Choose your own size or pre-defined examples below. Ships unassembled with corner brackets and holes for wall mounting. The extrusion is available in two dimensions, 17 or 27 mm. Alu Frame is perfect for showrooms, shops, wall art or in environments where you want to redecorate the walls. Changing graphics is both simple and inexpensive.

Covered by Spennare's Limited Warranty.

Wall mounted graphics Choose your own size Easy to change graphic

Size Choose your own height och width

Versions 17 | 27 mm Washable 40°







Make your own custom sized Alu Frame can also be ordered in custom sizes, at no extra charge.

Alu Frame		Price
Alu Frame Budget, 17 mm 1	.00x120 cm	186
Alu Frame Budget, 17 mm 1	20x150 cm	230
Alu Frame Budget, 17 mm 1	.50x200 cm	307
Alu Frame Standard, 27 mm 1	.00x120 cm	300
Alu Frame Standard, 27 mm 1	20x150 cm	366
Alu Frame Standard, 27 mm 1	.50x200 cm	477